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ENVOY 2.0 SPECIFICATIONS - MOBIUSPOWER®

DIMENSIONS 

AUTOTRAX™ CASTERS

DIMENSIONS WITH MED STORAGE MODULE

Brake Lever

49.00”
Maximum

31.25”
Minimum

44.00”
Maximum

26.25” 
Minimum

20.00”
17.00”

28.75”

14.50”

18.50”

26.00”

14.00”

21.25” INTERNAL DESK SPACE

Auto Directional

Designed to accommodate a 15”- wide Laptop

13.00”
17.00”

2.25” USB Ports
3 x 2.0 

3 Power Connectors

17.00”
Maximum

11.00”
Minimum

Straight Monitor Arm Sightline Monitor Arm 

4.00”
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MOBIUSPOWER

KEYBOARD, WORKSURFACE, MOUSE SHELF

ENVOY 2.0 SPECIFICATIONS - MOBIUSPOWER®

MONITOR

Monitor Rotation 80O 

SIGHTLINE ARM MONITOR MOVEMENT

Upright

Extended Forward

Reclined

STRAIGHT ARM MONITOR MOVEMENT

45O  Upward Tilt

15O  Downward Tilt

3.25”

16.90”

12.60”

5.80”

3”5.00”

12.00”

Maximum Functional Tilt 45o 19.00”
11.50”

Envoy Mobile Workstation Weight: 95 lbs (powered)
Mobius Battery Weight: 5.5 lbs
Monitor Pole Weight Limit: 16lbs

5.75”

27.00”

12.50”

21.25”

Mouse Shelf Extends 
Left or RightMouse House

5.00”

LCD TOUCH SCREEN


